RSU

SUNDAY

1

6:00 Classical Gospel
7:00 The Yorkshire Vet
8:00 Nightmare Theatre

8

6:00 Classical Gospel
7:00 The Yorkshire Vet
8:00 Nightmare Theatre

15

6:00 Classical Gospel
7:00 The Yorkshire Vet
8:00 Nightmare Theatre

22

6:00 Classical Gospel

7:00 The Yorkshire Vet

8:00 Anthony Williams'
Urban Nutcracker

29

6:00 Classical Gospel
7:00 The Yorkshire Vet
8:00 Brothers of the Heart:
Will The Circle Be Unbroken

DECEMBER 2024

EVENING SCHEDULE

MONDAY

2

6:00 Perspectives

6:30 Reconnecting Roots
7:00 School of Greatness
730 |WantAnswers!

8:00 Classic Gospel

9:00 Song of the Mountains

6:00 Perspectives

6:30 Reconnecting Roots
7:00 School of Greatness
730 | Want Answers!

8:00 Classic Gospel

9:00 Song of the Mountains

16

6:00 Perspectives

6:30 Reconnecting Roots
7:00 School of Greatness
730 |WantAnswers!

8:00 Classic Gospel

9:00 Song of the Mountains

23

6:00 Perspectives

6:30 Reconnecting Roots
7:00 School of Greatness
730 |WantAnswers!

800 Classic Gospel

9:00 Song of the Mountains

30

6:00 Perspectives

6:30 Reconnecting Roots
7:00 School of Greatness
730 | Want Answers!

8:00 Classic Gospel

9:00 Song of the Mountains

TUESDAY

3

6:00 George Hirsch Lifestyle

6:30 Generations

7:00 Lifeline: Pearl Harbor's
Unknown Hero

830 Real Mccoy

10

6:00 George Hirsch Lifestyle

6:30 Generations

700 Business Makers

8:00 Moneytrack: Money for Life
9:00 Mysteries of the Jesus Prayer

17

6:00 George Hirsch Lifestyle

6:30 Generations

7:00 Santa School

8:00 Christmas at Longleat

9:00 Rick Steves European
Christmas

24

6:00 George Hirsch Lifestyle

6:30 Generations

7:00 Holidays at Murray State

800 Purdue 90th Anniversary
Christmas Show

9:00 Navidad: A Concordia
Christmas

31

6:00 George Hirsch Lifestyle

6:30 European Christmas Markets
7:00 LionaBoyd: A Winter Fantasy

8:00 St.Thomas Christmas:
Reflections of Gratitude

9:00 Classic Christmas with the
Bach Festival Society:
Joyful Sounds

WEDNESDAY

4

6:00 Beyond Survival

6:30 Texas Parks and Wildlife
7:00 Electric Indian

8:00 Electric Indian

9:00 Electric Indian

11

6:00 Beyond Survival
6:30 Texas Parks and Wildlife
7.00 Midsomer Murders
8:00 Miss Fisher's
Murder Mysteries
9:00 My Life is Murder

1

6:00 Beyond Survival
6:30 Texas Parks and Wildlife
7:00 Christmas at Westminster
8:00 Miss Fisher’s

Murder Mysteries
9:00 My Life is Murder

6:00 Beyond Survival

6:30 Texas Parks and Wildlife

7:00 Crane Candlelight Concert

8:00 Josh Turner: King Size
Manger

9:00 Repeat the Sounding Joy

THURSDAY

S

6:00 Wild Nevada

6:30 Food Fight

7:00 Osiyo

730 Curious Traveler

8:00 Canvasing the
World

9:00 View Finders

12

6:00 Wild Nevada

6:30 Food Fight

7:00 Osiyo

730 Curious Traveler

8:00 Canvasing the
World

9:00 View Finders

1

6:00 Wild Nevada

6:30 Food Fight

7:00 Osiyo

7:30 Curious Traveler

8:00 Canvasingthe
World

9:00 View Finders

6:00 Wild Nevada

6:30 Food Fight

7:00 Osiyo

7:30 Curious Traveler

8:00 Canvasingthe
World

9:00 View Finders

FRIDAY

6

SATURDAY

7

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:30
9:00

Native Report

Indian Country Today
Willie Nelson's 90th
Birthday Celebration
Studio 66

Recorded Live at Analog

13

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
8:30
9:00

Legacy List with Matt Paxton
Life of a Musician

Radio Bristol’s Farm

and Fun Time

Studio 66

Music for Social Justice
Woodsongs

14

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
8:30
9:00

Native Report

Indian Country Today
Showstoppers! Great
Women of TV Variety
Music California

Studio 66

Recorded Live at Analog

20

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
830
9:00

Legacy List with Matt Paxton
Life of a Musician

Radio Bristol’s Farm

and Fun Time

Studio 66

Music for Social Justice
Woodsongs

21

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
830
9:00

Native Report

Indian Country Today
Josh Turner: King Size
Manger

Music California

Studio 66

Recorded Live at Analog

27

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
8:30
9:00

Legacy List with Matt Paxton
Life of a Musician

Radio Bristol’s Farm

and Fun Time

Studio 66

Music for Social Justice
Woodsongs

28

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
8:30
9:00

Native Report

Indian Country Today
Spirit of Christmas with
Kevin Pauls and Friends
Music California

Studio 66

Recorded Live at Analog

6:00
6:30
7:00

8:00
8:30
9:00

Legacy List with Matt Paxton
Life of a Musician

Radio Bristol’s Farm

and Fun Time

Studio 66

Music for Social Justice
Woodsongs



